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YEAR

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

4th Year

5th Year

6th Year

Total 

$7000 

5,98,500 INR

5,98,500 INR

5,98,500 INR

5,98,500 INR

5,98,500 INR

5,98,500 INR

35,91,000INR

$7000 

$7000 

$7000 

$7000 

$7000 

$42,000 

TUTION FEE 
( USD )

TUTION FEE 
(1 USD = 85INR) 

HOSTEL & ACCOMMODATION - $2000

Nam Can Tho University 
Fee Structure

MBBS in Vietnam Advantages 
Similar Climatic Conditions

Indian Food & Culture 

Affordable Fees 

Indian owned hostels

 Just 3 hours away from India

years of Trust & 
Excellence12

$1500 - Service Fee 
Student Visa Assistance, Travel Expenses - Hyderabad to
Kolkata to Vietnam to University Pickup Charges, 6 Years

Extended Visa and Visa Fee

₹1,50,000 INR – 1st Year Textbooks, McGraw Hill 960+ Digital
Textbooks (6 Years Subscription), Doctutorial Coaching (1 Year),

Daily Evening Tuition with Indian Faculty.

Passport Guidelines, HRD Attestation, Invitation Letter from
University, Apostille (with Ministry of External Affairs), Vietnam
Ministry of Education Required Permissions, Medical Checkup,

Local Bank Account Opening, University Rector’s Decree,
Acceptance Letter from University, Sub-Divisional Magistrate

Round Seal & Attestation in India.

1,25,000INR

1,50,000INR

9030777195 / 198 mbbsinvietnam.in


